
BUS G BUS E 

GRADES K-5 START 8:05 A.M. CODE DISMISS GRADES 1-3,   2:05 CODE

7:21 Lone Hill & Bassett 163 2:10 Leave Gladstone School

7:23 Eaton & Buckingham (NE) 106 2:17 Sd. Ave. & Catarina 200' south 293

7:26 Cienega & Rennell (SW) 080 2:18 Sd. Ave. & Sabina (NE) 052

7:28 L. Hill & Covina Blvd. (NW) 363 2:20 Sd. Ave. & Liseta (SE) 208

7:31 Windermere & Cypress (SE) 277 2:23 Sd. Ave. & Amarilla (NE) 319

7:35 1205 Cypress (NE) 328 2:26 Fernando & Bernardo (NE) 138

7:38 Bristol & Windsor (SW) 361 2:28 Bernardo & Puente (NE) 354

7:40 Stonehenge & Somerset (NE) 347 2:29 Via Verde Plaza (donut shop) 376

7:41 Valley Ctr. & Cypress (SE) 122 2:30 Carrillo & Lomita 383

7:42 Valley Ctr. & Cypress (NE) 360 2:32 Lomita & Palomares (NE) 126

7:44 Kimberly & Greenhaven (SE) 158 2:34 Esperanza & Alegra (Top) 336

7:46 Valley Center & Cienega (SE) 261 2:36 Esperanza & Alegra (Bot) 250

7:50 Arrive Gladstone School 2:38 Monte Vista & Colima (NE) 181

BUS F  BUS G  

GRADES K-5 START 8:05 A.M. CODE DISMISS GRADES 1-3,   2:05 CODE

7:22 Sd. Ave. & Catarina 200' south 293 2:12 Leave Gladstone School

7:23 Sd. Ave. & Sabina (NE) 052 2:17 Cienega & Valley Center (SE) 017

7:24 Sd. Ave. & Liseta (SE) 208 2:19 Cienega & Rennell (SW) 080

7:26 Sd. Ave. & Amarilla (NE) 319 2:21 Lone Hill & Bassett 163

7:27 Fernando & Bernardo (NE) 138 2:24 Eaton & Buckingham (NE) 106

7:29 Bernardo & Puente (NE) 354 2:27 L. Hill & Covina Blvd. (NW) 363

7:30 Via Verde Plaza (Donut Shop) 376 2:30 Windermere & Cypress (SE) 277

7:31 Carrillo & Lomita (SE) 239 2:31 1205 Cypress (NE) 328

7:33 Palomares & Lomita (SE) 126 2:33 Bristol & Windsor (SW) 361

7:35 Esperanza & Alegra (Top) 336 2:34 Stonehenge & Somerset (NE) 347

7:36 Esperanza & Alegra (Bot) 250 2:36 Valley Ctr. & Cypress (SE) 122

7:39 Monte Vista & Colima (NE) 181 2:37 Valley Ctr. & Cypress (NE) 360

7:49 Arrive Gladstone School 2:39 Kimberly & Greenhaven (SE) 158

Please have the student at the bus stop at least five minutes before the given time.

The following times are estimates and may vary.

GLADSTONE SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2000-2010

BONITA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

8/16/2009 1



BUS G BUS E 

DISMISS GRADES 4-5 2:50 DISMISS GRADES 4-5 

3:00 Leave Gladstone School CODE SHULL 2:45 & GLADSTONE 2:50

3:05 Cienega & Valley Center (SE) 017 2:50 Leave Shull School CODE

3:07 Cienega & Rennell (SW) 080 2:58 Leave Gladstone School

3:09 Lone Hill & Bassett 163 3:05 Sd. Ave. & Catarina 200' south 293

3:12 Eaton & Buckingham (NE) 106 3:06 Sd. Ave. & Sabina (NE) 052

3:15 L. Hill & Covina Blvd. (NW) 363 3:09 Sd. Ave. & Liseta (SE) 208

3:17 Windermere & Cypress (SE) 277 3:12 Sd. Ave. & Amarilla (NE) 319

3:21 1205 Cypress (NE) 328 3:14 Fernando & Bernardo (NE) 138

3:22 Bristol & Windsor (SW) 361 3:16 Bernardo & Puente (NE) 354

3:23 Stonehenge & Somerset (NE) 347 3:17 Via Verde Plaza(donut shop) 379

3:25 Valley Ctr. & Cypress (SE) 122 3:19 Carrillo & Lomita (SE) 239

3:26 Valley Ctr. & Cypress (NE) 360 3:21 Primavera & Paseo Otono (NE) 264

3:29 Kimberly & Greenhaven (SE) 158 3:23 Primavera & Calle Serra (SE) 165

3:24 Calle Alto & Paseo Sandi (SE) 252

BUS G 3:25 Ladera & Palomares (NE) 414

DISMISS GRADES K-5,  1:00 3:26 Esperanza & Via Alegra (Top) 336

COMPACT WEDNESDAY CODE 3:27 Esperanza & Via Alegra (Bot) 250

1:08 Leave Gladstone School 3:29 Monte Vista & A. Colima (NE) 181

1:12 Cienega & Valley Center (SE) 017 3:31 Loma Vista & Sereno (NE) 161

1:14 Cienega & Rennell (SW) 080 3:33 Loma Vista & Via Canada (SW) 422

1:16 Lone Hill & Bassett 163 3:36 Entrada & Corrido (SE) 186

1:18 Eaton & Buckingham (NE) 106 3:39 Entrada & Calle Linda (SE) 073

1:21 L. Hill & Covina Blvd. (NW) 363 3:42 Arroyo & Calle Linda (SE) 087

1:23 Windermere & Cypress (SE) 277 3:44 Arroyo & Gracia (SW) 010

1:25 1205 Cypress (NE) 328

1:28 Bristol & Windsor (SW) 361 BUS. F 

1:29 Stonehenge & Somerset (NE) 347 DISMISS GLADSTONE 1:00 & SHULL 12:55 

1:31 Valley Ctr. & Cypress (SE) 122 COMPACT WEDNESDAY GRADES K-5

1:32 Valley Ctr. & Cypress (NE) 360 1:00 Leave Shull CODE

1:35 Kimberly. & Greenhaven (SE) 158 1:12 Leave Gladstone School 426

1:19 Sd. Ave. & Catarina 200' south 293

1:20 Sd. Ave. & Sabina (NE) 052

1:23 Sd. Ave. & Liseta (SE) 208

1:25 Sd. Ave. & Amarilla (NE) 319

1:27 Fernando & Bernardo (NE) 138

1:28 Bernardo & Puente (NE) 354

1:30 Via Verde Plaza (donut shop) 376

1:33 Carrillo & Lomita (SE) 239

1:35 Primavera & Paseo Otono (NE) 264

1:36 Primavera & Calle Serra (SE) 165

1:38 Calle Alto & Paseo Sandi (SE) 252

1:39 Ladera & Palomares (NE) 414

1:40 Esperanza & Via Alegra (Top) 336

1:41 Esperanza & Via Alegra (Bot) 250

1:43 Monte Vista & Colima (NE) 181

1:45 Loma Vista & Sereno (NE) 161

1:47 Loma Vista & Via Canada (SW) 422

1:49 Entrada & Corrido (SE) 186

1:52 Entrada & Calle Linda (SE) 073

1:54 Arroyo & Calle Linda (SE) 087

1:55 Arroyo & Gracia (SW) 010

8/16/2009 2


